Rothersthorpe CE Primary School
Newsletter 15th May 2023

Everyone is valued as an individual— Love your neighbour, as yourself (Mark 12:31)

I

Tel: 01604 830995 Email: head@rothersthorpe.northants-ecl.gov.uk
School Website: www.rothersthorpeceprimary.net

Dear Parents, It was a busy week with our Y6 children completing their SAT’s. Well done
Y6 for persevering and Ms ACE for preparing our children so well. They enjoyed lots of fun
breaks, as well as a pizza lunch on Friday.

All classes will be practising their dancing ready for our May Day celebrations next week.
Please see the separate letter sent out regarding our May Day event next Wednesday 24th
May. We hope to see you there. Kind regards, Mrs Fountain, Staff & Governors

Stars of the week
e

Headteacher Awards
Awarded to our Y3 pupil for
THE remembering our Christian
.G value of ‘Love your neigh-

i*i bour, as yourself’.
%".EE Awarded to our Y4 pupil for
U7 volunteering in our local
— community at the Dicken’s
_W playground for the 'King’s
Big Help Out’ campaign.

Well done




Reading Congratulations for w/e 12th May 2023
Reading is the key to success
Reception — 91% Great work Year 1 — 100% Excellent
Year 2 — 73% Year 3 — 100% Excellent
Year 4 — 92% Great work
Class 1 and Class 2 — read 3 x per week. Classes 3 & 4 — read 4 x
per week. Please sign your child’s reading log so they don’t miss out. Thank you.

Rothersthorpe Pupils volunteering in our
local community for the ‘King’s Big Help Out’.
Making bug hotels for the Dicken’s play-

Super photo of Class 3 from

our King’s coronation event
at school.

Great crowns!

Class 2 busy in their Science lab
role play area




All classes enjoyed our golf day on Friday




W/C 15th May
Wednesday 24th May
Friday 26th May 3pm

Diary Dates
Y2 SATs week
1.30pm May Day Celebrations — everyone invited.
Achievements assembly/Last day before Whitsun

Whitsun Holidays Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June

Monday 5th June
Tuesday 6th June
W/C 12th June

W/C 12th June
Tuesday 27th June 6pm
Thursday 29th June
Monday 3rd July
Friday 7th July

w/c 10th July

Friday 14th July
Thursday 20th July

Summer holidays

Friday 1st September 2023
Monday 4th September
Tuesday 5th September

Back to School / Magistrates session in Class 4

RSE lessons in school — Y4,5 & 6 — Info to follow

Y1 Statutory Phonics Screening

Y4 Multiplication online check

New Reception Parents Open Evening
9.30am-1.15pm Sports Morning — everyone invited
Transition Day — move up to new class/year morning
Summer term pupil reports to parents

Class trips — TBC

Parents open afternoon/last achievements assembly
Last day of school term / Y6 Leavers’ service for Y6
parents/families only — info to follow

Staff Training Day
Y1-Y6 Back to School
Reception pupils start school

Breakfast Club: Daily 7.45am-8.45am—Please book using the Arbor app
After school clubs: Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday 3.30-4.45pm
Please book using the Arbor app (Sports, IT, Gardening & Art/Craft)




